11 Housing KRRCHER

Home and Garden \ High pressure cleaner cold water \ Electric motor \ K 4 \ K 4 Premium *EU \ Spare parts list K4 Premium \ Housin g \ Housing

Valid on 04.11.2025 Page1l/2



11 Housing

Home and Garden \ High pressure cleaner cold water \ Electric motor \ K 4 \ K 4 Premium *EU \ Spare parts list K4 Premium \ Housing \ Housing

KARCHER

Article no.
2.885-244.0
4.515-292.0
4.515-325.0
6.362-522.0
6.363-018.0
6.390-426.0
9.002-423.0
9.012-717.0
9.037-618.0
9.037-619.0
9.037-621.0
9.037-622.0
9.037-861.0
9.037-871.0
9.038-023.0
9.038-243.0
9.086-203.0
9.086-221.0

Valid on 04.11.2025

Description

Spare parts set hook hose

Screen for replacement 200 Hummer SF
Wheel set replacement 200 HUMMER

O-Ring seal 24,0 X 2,0
O-Ring seal 4X2

Hose DN 5

Docking station complete FC
Handhold complete

Holder pistol above

Holder pistol bottom
Handhold chemistry

Catch for cable

Nipple 90° Mod.Range
Housing rear WCM Modular
Holder accessories EU-USA
Cover front yellow K4 Premium
Screw 4x22

Screw ATF 4.1x22

Quantity
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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Foot note text

SET OF 2 PIECES
SET OF 2 PIECES

TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
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