



Page 1 / 2 Valid on 04.11.2025



POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Foot note text
1	2.885-244.0	Spare parts set hook hose	1	PC	
13	4.515-292.0	Screen for replacement 200 Hummer SF	1	PC	SET OF 2 PIECES
12	4.515-325.0	Wheel set replacement 200 HUMMER	1	PC	SET OF 2 PIECES
5	6.362-522.0	O-Ring seal 24,0 X 2,0	1	PC	
2	6.363-018.0	O-Ring seal 4X2	1	PC	
3	6.390-426.0	Hose DN 5	1	m	TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
9	9.002-423.0	Docking station complete FC	1	PC	
8	9.012-717.0	Handhold complete	1	PC	
7	9.037-618.0	Holder pistol above	1	PC	
16	9.037-619.0	Holder pistol bottom	1	PC	
4	9.037-621.0	Handhold chemistry	1	PC	
14	9.037-622.0	Catch for cable	1	PC	
18	9.037-861.0	Nipple 90° Mod.Range	2	PC	
11	9.037-871.0	Housing rear WCM Modular	1	PC	
10	9.038-023.0	Holder accessories EU-USA	1	PC	
15	9.038-243.0	Cover front yellow K4 Premium	1	PC	
6	9.086-203.0	Screw 4x22	2	PC	
17	9.086-221.0	Screw ATF 4.1x22	8	PC	

Valid on 04.11.2025 Page 2 / 2